deliverthesameatourProjectsite."LAILA
Asperyou   r         I            .Bahadunpur Gazipur
STYLS/NES  LTD, Sikdaroarl,ItemName

I)escription Qty.1 QuotedPrice900000.00 Work orderPrice880000.00

TEMPEST Brand    60 KVAt.Generator
As per technical offer

Pnme ra ingTotalTaka 880000.00

In word:  Eight lac Eighty thousand only.

TEPMS & CONDITIONS:
Warrantee         : One (1) year warranty. Also Free servicel.5 years
Delivery             : Within 15 Days t?i,??.i.e.?,f^::::order.

loo % advance with work order

LES  Ltd.

Payment

For  LAILA  S

Chief Financial  Officer